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	Appendix #: Fire Protection

	

	


1.0 Purpose

2.0 Scope

3.0 Responsibilities

Note:  Management authority may be delegated at the discretion of the responsible manager.
3.0 Building Managers and Safety Wardens
4.0 Process Steps

5.0 References


[image: image4.png]Click
For Word Doc






	
	ISSUING AUTHORITY
	CHAPTER AUTHOR
	APPROVAL DATE
	EFFECTIVE DATE
	EXPIRATION DATE
	REV.
	
	

	
	Fire Protection Dept
	Dave Kausch
	09/28/09
	09/2809
	09/28/12
	0
	
	


This document is controlled as an on line file.  It may be printed but the print copy is not a controlled document.  It is the user’s responsibility to ensure that the document is the same revision as the current on line file.  This copy was printed on 9/30/2009.

Chapter #: Fire Protection








	
	ISSUING AUTHORITY
	CHAPTER AUTHOR
	APPROVAL DATE
	EFFECTIVE DATE
	EXPIRATION DATE
	REV.
	Page 

1 of 1
	

	
	Fire Protection Dept
	Dave Kausch
	09/28/09
	09/2809
	09/28/12
	0
	
	


This document is controlled as an on line file.  It may be printed but the print copy is not a controlled document.  It is the user’s responsibility to ensure that the document is the same revision as the current on line file.  This copy was printed on 9/30/2009.
	
	ISSUING AUTHORITY
	CHAPTER AUTHOR
	APPROVAL DATE
	EFFECTIVE DATE
	EXPIRATION DATE
	REV.
	Page 

2 of 2
	

	
	Fire Protection Dept
	Dave Kausch
	09/28/09
	09/2809
	09/28/12
	0
	
	


This document is controlled as an on line file.  It may be printed but the print copy is not a controlled document.  It is the user’s responsibility to ensure that the document is the same revision as the current on line file.  This copy was printed on 9/30/2009.

[image: image7.jpg]